
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg07.05.2011

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1

Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

Einzelwertung - 
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11318
32564
31921
3008
2608
24005
3054
42969
23602
36418
20387
6689
19289
18970
3763
37494
21571
42216
3016
14707
4288
33400
43047
42874
12196
35928
40617
17203
41786
29377
45366
32855
716
12323
42136
18581
33553
26293
25983
37878
3791
20115
13254
26159
11467
37877

SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Schwäbische Alb
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Steinachtal
Einzelmitglied
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Engstlatt
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Bad Säckingen
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Heuberg
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Rosenfeld
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Baden-Yburg
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart
SLG RK Turmberg
SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
SLG Mengen
SLG RK Turmberg
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Buchenbachtal e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Heuberg
SLG Mengen
SLG Karlsruhe
SLG Region Heilbronn
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Endergebnis

18:53

Ort: Schießstätte: 

15.05.2011

Fukarek, Walter
Schmitt, May
Schmitt, Manfred
Westhäusler, Norbert
Gerber, Thomas
Paal, Friedrich
Baumann, Arnold
Hahndorff, Markus
Baumann, Stephan
Sprauer, Harald
Keller, Valentin
Hujjon, Edwin
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Bühner, Horst
Klement, Helmut
Lütjohann, Klaus
Schneider, Uwe-Dieter
Rünzi, Klaus
Pitfield, Adrian
Bosch, Rainer
Bayer, Christoph
Hommel, Martin
Bühner, Marcel
Thomas, Martin
Roth, Manfred
Martini-Röder, Günther
Nefzer von Graevenitz, Joachim
Bartosik, Dieter
Seifermann, Uwe
Wolf, Hans-Peter
Rubak, Katharina
Lienhart, Dieter
Rubak, Dieter
Hörrle, Walter
Bendiks, Ralf
Mayer, Rainer
Holzhay, Bernd
Müller, Thomas
Seitz, Volker
Remmele, Marcel
Storrer, Friedrich
Kreichgauer, Thomas
Eppler, Peter
Strölin, Sascha
Müller, Armin
Remmele, Albert

Landesweiter Wettbewerb
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LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg07.05.2011 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.11 Zielfernrohrgewehr 1Teamwertung - 

Endergebnis

18:16

Ort: Schießstätte: 

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

16.05.2011
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SLG Steinachtal
 Bayer, Christoph
 Hahndorff, Markus
 Schmitt, Manfred
 Schmitt, May

SLG Bruchsal
 Baumann, Arnold
 Pitfield, Adrian
 Westhäusler, Norbert

SLG Hilsenhain
 Fukarek, Walter
 Klement, Helmut
 Simon, Wolfgang
 Wolf, Hans-Peter

SLG Rosenfeld
 Bühner, Horst
 Bühner, Marcel
 Lütjohann, Klaus

SLG Baden-Yburg
 Lienhart, Dieter
 Seifermann, Uwe
 Seitz, Volker
 Sprauer, Harald

SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
 Bartosik, Dieter
 Böhringer, Rainer
 Grund, Hartmut
 Martini-Röder, Günther

SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 Harbarth, Stefan
 Kreichgauer, Thomas
 Schneider, Uwe-Dieter

SLG Region Heilbronn
 Bendiks, Ralf
 Remmele, Albert
 Remmele, Marcel
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